duct data sheet

UCc4040BL

UC4040BL

Segregation back lateral,quadro evo 400x400

Technical properties

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Materials

Material

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

82 mm

394 mm

81 mm

30 mm

Steel

not concerned

Yes

Yes

Yes



